Name
CRAIG TETEN
Kevin Wetovick
Kelsey Wetovick
CHRISTY HODGES
MELISSA BONIFAS
BAILEY KOBS
SHANE HENNESSY
SARAH MORTON
MARK BLOSS
DAWN METSCHKE
Dennis Mottl
DAVE BARNARD
COLIN KUBIK
WHITNEY LEHN
ASHTON BOHLING
BRANDON JACOBITZ
CASEY CARRIKER
COLE BLOMENDAHL
JIM WISSENBURG
DUSTEN BRUSS
LEE SCHROEDER
JON ANDERSON
JORDAN BRABEC
RUSTY BARTLETT
D.J. MOTTL
JON LECHTENBERG
JEFF MOORE
BEN ROBISON
DAVID ROCKER
TONY SIGLER
KURT VanDeWalle
BRIAN MILLER
CRAIG LISTER
BILL GIFFORD
JUSTIN RAFFERTY
SHANE TALKINGTON
TRAACYY COOPER
Kylie Sweeter

SCHOOL
JOHNSON COUNTY
Fullerton
Twin River
JOHNSON COUNTY
BLUE HILL
TEKAMAHL-HERMAN
EAST BUTLER
AUBURN
PAWNEE CITY
JOHNSON -BROCK
Palmer
TRI COUNTY
NORRIS
SHELBY-RISING CITY
AUBURN
ADAMS CENTRAL
RAYMON CENTRAL
MEAD
MILFORD
WILBER-CLATONIA
WEST POINT
NORFOLK
HOWELLS-DODGE
PENDER
NORTH BEND
SOUTHERN VALLEY
HOLDREGE
ALMA
FRANKLIN
AURORA
FILLMORE CENTRAL
FALLS CITY
LEWISTON
BANNER COUNTY
BAYARD
SCOTTSBLUFF
LEYTON
Newman Grove

938
936
934
922
918
910
903
937
923
926
935
925
904
919
928
920
900
901
902
905
906
907
908
909
911
912
913
914
915
917
921
924
927
929
930
931
932
933
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946

FIELD-1

100
100
90
75
100
100
55
75
75
75
90
80
90
75
80
60

FIELD-2

90
100
65
80
55
75
75
75
75
45
65
80
50
60
60
70

FIELD-3

95
70
75
75
85
35
75
90
65
65
35
40
60
50
25
25

FIELD-4

76
76
100
100
76
95
100
51
71
96
75
61
51
61
75
80



947
948
949
950



TOTAL Rank
361 1ST
346 2ND
330 3rd
330 4th
316 5th
305
305
291
286
281
265
261
251
246
240
235
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